

---

## CPV: 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 92797409

---

Data publicarii	29.01.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.586,55 RON - 1.586,55 RON

---

Descriere: POLISTIREN 1CM EXTRUDAT /BUC\_64\*6.303 lei/bc= 403.36 lei BANDA HARTIE GREEN CORE 50x50MM\_3\*11.765 lei/bc= 35.30 lei SIG 4P 25A SCHNEIDER\_1\*84.034 lei/bc= 84.034 lei TUB LED 18W LED NOVELITE\_2\*10.084 lei/bc= 20.168 lei ROBINET COLT 1/2X1/2 FERRO 2069\_2\*14.2857 lei/bc= 28.57 lei BATERIE DUS\_1\*172.2689 lei/bc= 172.27 lei SANOBI FURTUN DUS 2 M\_1\*31.9328 lei/bc= 31.9328 lei PARA DUS SIMPLA\_1\*6.7227 lei/bc= 6.7227 lei CAPAC WC ATLANTIC\_1\*31.0924 lei/bc= 31.0924 lei SET FIXARE VAS WC TOP\_1\*4.2017 lei/bc= 4.2017 lei RACORD WC LUNG GO PLAST 1087\_1\*26.0504 lei/bc= 26.0504 lei RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8X1/2 40cm\_1\*11.7647 lei/bc= 11.7647 lei RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2X3/8 50cm TUCAI\_2\*12.605 lei/bc= 25.21 lei VAS WC ROMA VERTICAL\_1\*205.8824 lei/bc= 205.8824 lei REZERVOR WC SEMI-INALTIME 3/6 REVISO\_1\*121.8487 lei/bc= 121.8487 lei REZERVOR WX SFERA 2 FUNCTII\_2\*142.857 lei/bc= 285.714 lei BEC LED 13W LR 56789\_10\*9.2437 lei/bc= 92.437 lei

---